Position

Director, Communications
Manager |

Director, Special Projects
Executive Assistant |

Chief Marketing &
Communications Officer
Executive Assistant |

Manager |

Special Services Employee - Non

Exempt

Special Services Employee (Exempt)

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department
Office of the CMCO

Office of the CMCO

Office of the CMCO

Office of the CMCO

Office of the CMCO

Office of the CMCO

Office of the CMCO

Office of the CMCO

Office of the CMCO

Total Wages
$193,916

$173,497

$96,663

$70,732

$67,015

$39,165

$34,615

$17,134

$3,655



