	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Director, Communications		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CMCO	\$193,916
2.	Manager II		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CMCO	\$173,497
3.	Director, Special Projects		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CMCO	\$96,663
4.	Executive Assistant I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CMCO	\$70,732
5.	Chief Marketing & Communications Officer		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CMCO	\$67,015
6.	Executive Assistant I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CMCO	\$39,165
7.	Manager I		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CMCO	\$34,615
8.	Special Services Employee - Non Exempt		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CMCO	\$17,134
9.	Special Services Employee (Exempt)		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Office of the CMCO	\$3,655